
Document No IU.XC.SC.001E

Validity Date 27/11/2018

Revision No

 Unit Page No
App.2

Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date Day Time Chief invigilator Invigilator1 Invigilator2 Lecturer

MATH 2 General Physics-I-LAB (PHYS 101) 204 7/1/2020 Tuesday 14:30-16:30 Dr. Rashad Mahmud

MATH 2 Advanced Calculus (MATH 205) 203-204 11/1/2020 Saturday 09:30-11:30 Dr. Rashad Haji

MATH 2 Introduction to Information Tech. (IT103) 204 13/01/2020 Monday 12:00-14:00 Mr. Ravyar Jasm

MATH 2 Introduction to Education (EDU 201) 204 15/01/2020 Wednesday 12:00-14:00 Dr. Aziza Kavlu

MATH 2 Linear Algebra-I (MATH203) 204 18/01/2020 Saturday 09:30-11:30
Dr. Sanhan M. 

Khasraw

MATH 2 Advanced English (ELT 203) 204 20/01/2020 Monday 12:00-14:00 Mr. Sami Hussain

MATH 2 Plane Geometry (MATH207) 204 22/01/2020 Wednesday 09:30-11:30 Mr. David W. Waswa

MATH 2 General Physics-I (PHYS 101) 204 25/01/2020 Saturday 09:30-11:30 Dr. Rashad Mahmud

MATH 3 Complex Analysis (MATH303) 204 12/1/2020 Sunday 12:00-14:00 Dr. Younis Sabawi

MATH 3 Educational Psychology (EDU303) 204 14/01/2020 Tuesday 12:00-14:00 Ms. Evie Faride

MATH 3 Turkish (TUR121) 204 16/01/2020 Thursday 12:00-14:00 Dr. Zeynel Polat

MATH 3 Abstract Algebra-I (MATH 301) 204 19/01/2020 Sunday 12:00-14:00
Dr. Sanhan M. 

Khasraw

MATH 3 Probabilty&Statistic-I (MATH313) 204 21/01/2020 Tuesday 12:00-14:00
Prof. Dr. Mowafaq 

Mohammed

MATH 3 Differential Equations-I (MATH311) 204 23/01/220 Thursday 12:00-14:00 Dr. Younis Sabawi

MATH 3 Mathematical Analysis I (MATH317) 204 25/01/2020 Saturday 12:00-14:00 Dr. Orhan Tug

MATH 4 Research Methods in Mathematics (MATH 415) 203 13/01/2020 Monday 14:30-16:30 Dr. Muhammed Hisam

MATH 4 Functional Analysis I (MATH403) 203 14/01/2020 Tuesday 14:30-16:30 Dr. Orhan Tug

MATH 4 Education&Culture (EDU406) 203 16/01/2020 Thursday 14:30-16:30 Mr. David W. Waswa

MATH 4 Introduction to Topology (MATH417) 203 18/01/2020 Saturday 14:30-16:30 Dr. Rashad Haji

MATH 4 Classroom Management (EDU301) 203 21/01/2020 Tuesday 14:30-16:30 Dr. Mustafa Altun
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